BOSP, Wat Tyler Country Park, Pitsea Hall Lane, Pitsea, Basildon, SS16 4UH Book by phone: 01268 553117

@99

%  BOSPLET'SCONNECT .. -

o
gn

or email: bookings@bsop.co.uk

m Booking Deadline: Friday 23rd February 2024 - age 11+ years

Brighter Opportunities
for Special People

4

- 10:00am |~ Skills 4 Life, PR
Saturday 20th April = h & . WatTyler Park, £57.00 £99.00
v 3:00pm - SS16 4UH >,

10:00am Pioneer School,
Saturday 27th April to Basildon, £99.00
- 3:00pm SS14 2LA
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or email: bookings@bsop.co.uk

m Booking Deadline: Friday 23rd February 2024 - age 11+ years

Brighter Opportunities
for Special People

-

Date Activity Time ltems Meeting Ages 11-18 Ages 19+
., 10:00am Pioneer School, '
Saturday 4th May ¥ to Basildon, £57.00 £99.00
2 St 4 SS14 2LA v
10:00am Skills 4 Life,
Saturday 11th May to Wat Tyler Park, £99.00
3:00pm SS16 4UH
10:00am Pioneer School,
Saturday 18th May to Basildon, £99.00
3:00pm SS14 2LA
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or email: bookings@bsop.co.uk

m Booking Deadline: Friday 23rd February 2024 - age 11+ years

Brighter Opportunities
for Special People

-

Date Activity Time ltems Meeting Ages 11-18 Ages 19+
; 10:00am Pioneer School, |
Saturday 8th June = - Uz 3 3 Basildon, £57.00 £99.00
- 3:00pm - SS14 2LA -
10:00am Pioneer School,
Saturday 15th June to Basildon, £99.00
3:00pm SS14 2LA
10:00am Skills 4 Life,
Saturday 22nd June = to Wat Tyler Park, £99.00
- 3:00pm SS16 4UH
10:00am Pioneer School,
Saturday 29th June to Basildon, £99.00
3:00pm SS14 2LA
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